O'NEILLS ACCOUNTING AND INCOME TAX PREPARATION FEE SCHEDULE

FORM/SCHEDULE	ESTIMATED FEE
1040 & 1 state with One (1) W-2	\$ 250.00
1040 & PA with One (1) W-2	\$ 300.00
1040 & MD with multiple W-2's/1099-R's	\$ 300.00
1040 & PA with multiple W-2's/1099-R's	\$ 350.00
1040 & 1 other states with multiple W-2's/1099-R's	\$ 350.00
1040 & MD with Schedule A & B	\$ 400.00
1040 & 1 other state with Schedule A & B	\$ 425.00
1040 with Schedule C & 1 other state	\$ 500.00 minimum
1040 with Schedule F & 1 other state	\$ 500.00 minimum
1040 with Schedule E with 1 rental property & 1 state	\$ 500.00 minimum
Business Returns fee in addition to personal return fee:	
1065	\$ 750.00 minimum
1120/11208	\$ 750.00 minimum
1041	\$ 500.00 minimum
Bookkeeping Training Services	\$ 100.00 per hour
Bookkeeping Data Entry Services	\$ 75.00 per hour
Payroll Services	\$ 75.00 per hour
Consultation Services – Aimee O'Neill Accounting * Real Estate Valuation & Management Tax & Estate Planning * Elder Care	\$ 250.00 per hour

These fees are minimum fees subject to increase based on the number of forms, bookkeeping services required, and complexity of the tax return. Free initial consultation is offered and a proposal for the Tax Preparation Fee will be developed after reviewing your information.

In addition to Tax & Accounting Services Aimee O'Neill is licensed to provide Real Estate Brokerage * Management * Auction & Appraisal Services including Multiple Listing & Auction Marketing Options Estate Planning * Accounting & Consultation Services

Contact us to discuss the Services which O'Neills may provide for you!

410-838-6980 * info@oneillenterprises.com